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Year: 2021 Match #: 5
Name

400  35Jeff Doerschler
400 32MARIO ZALEWSKI
400 25JEFF HENRY
400 23 PAUL FECTEAU
399 34 Dawn Jensen
399 31LYNN GURCHICK
399 30TONY MAZUR
399 30STANLEY PIENDAK
399 25TYLER GLYNN
399 23ED WAJDOWICZ
399 21BOB JENSEN
399 21 Patti Clark
398 27 RON SEKELLICK
398 26 SHAWN CARPENTER
398 24 Chris Zibbideo
398 24ZACHARY OSWOLD
398 24 DENNIS McMULLAN
398 23LEN REMALY
398 22DAVE FEKETE
398 20STEVE ROCKETTO
397 28Greg Tomsen
397  23Chet Ruscio
397 20JIM FISH
397 17GARY GIORDANO
396 31ROGER BREUNIG
396 22 JOE GRAF
396 20DAVE CZERWONKA
395 18TIM BALDWIN
395 13 PAUL WASIK
394 22 JASON STANSFIELD
394 20TED JANACEK
394 15RYAN McKEE
394  14JACK DONNELLY
394  13VICKY STRUK
393 20ED HAURY
393 20PETE JENKIN
393 19GEORGE PLANETAII
393 15EMERSON FITCH
392  14NEILAN FAHEY
391 19PETER STRUK SR.
390 17MIKE O'CALLAGHAN
385 12JAMES LEE
385 11TOM SECOR
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12 DOMENIC MALDONOD
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Match Date: Jun 1, 2021
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200

200
199
199
200
199
200

199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
200
199
200
199
198
196
199
198
198
198
197
198
199
199

197

198
196
198

197
196
190
189

16
16

11
18
14
17
15
11

11
11
14
12
11
11
10
13
10
10
12
12

15
12
10

Average

400.000
396.250
398.600
398.000
399.200
397.200
398.600
397.600
397.800
392.800
396.600
399.000
397.500
398.600
396.600
397.250
392.400
396.000
396.000
397.000
398.600
396.200
398.400
393.250
396.500
398.000
396.600
393.500
391.600
394.333
394.500
393.000
394.250
391.500
392.400
391.333
393.200
384.000
391.750
387.000
386.500
387.250
381.200
374.000

32.500
25.250
23.000
21.750
27.600
25.200
24.400
24.000
22.200
18.400
22.400
24.000
23.750
26.600
23.000
22.750
16.000
19.800
20.250
21.000
27.800
21.600
22.400
20.250
26.000
27.800
19.200
16.250
14.800
20.000
16.000
18.200
18.000
13.250
17.000
17.333
18.000
12.000
13.500
12.800
12.500
13.750

7.000
10.333

# of
Matches
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Scope
Scope
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Scope
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Scope
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Range Age

BC
BC
NG
BC
BC
QH
BC
BC
QH
NG
BC
BC
BC
QH
BC
BC
BC
MA
BC
QH
BC
BC

EW
BC
QH
MA
MA
BC

EW

EW
QH
QH
MA
NG
BC
MA
QH
QH
MA
NG
MA
MA
BC
BC

61

56
74
43
69
54
62
23
55
74
67
74
50
58

77
79
64
78
74
75
69

82
54

56
49
77

31
71
68
75
78
63

68
59
59
69



Year: 2021
45 374
46 373
47 352
48 340
49 336
50 330
51 304
F-Class
1 398
2 397
3 397
4 394
5 394
6 392
7 391
8 389
9 389
10 389
11 388
12 387
13 387
14 387
15 386
16 386
17 385
18 385
19 384
20 382
21 381
22 380
23 379
24 379
25 378
26 375
27 371
28 369
29 369
30 363
31 363
32 362
33 356
34 320

Match #: 5

Name
5PHILIPPE BROCHU
6J. P. Salvatore
OPETER SALVATORE
5PATRICK GRASSO
2 ARIANA HAURY
2ERIKA WATERS
0LOGAN GURCHIK

21JIM VIRGULTO
35CHARLIE COSTA
26 Joan Liska
28 Ron Liska
28 TOM SHANLEY
23 PETE SNYDER
20 BILL LAFLAMME
17 JAY ORTIZ
17 PHIL CZEKALA
8SCOTT LOPINTO
21ED BERNS
19 SAM ORLOWSKI
11 ART RUGGIERO
10 MATT SQUIERS
16 MICHELLE LIEDTKE
10 Rob Virgulto
18BILL LANGE
14 JACK GORFIEN
12SCOTT ZIMMERMAN
14 BILL KUSMA
6 KEITH MOREHOUSE
8 NATE STANTON
13 ADAM PALMERI
13 SETH SWEIGARD
15PETE BURGESS
12TOM DEVITO
9WOLFGANG HINZ
5JACK REGIER
5JOHN SLATER
9JIM ROMANELLI
6 Bernie Ducat
6 ROB SHANLEY
7JOHN PLASTER
2RON WHITNEY

Match Date: Jun 1, 2021
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175
164
161
160
145

398
198
397
394
394
392
391
195
389
389
193
192
195
195
386
386
193
385
190
194
192
191
187
193
190
188
371
184
184
363
178
362
169
320
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159
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Average

357.000
364.333
370.000
284.000
349.400
339.667
293.500

389.000
393.000
393.400
390.000
387.400
388.400
385.400
379.750
376.667
387.667
382.000
385.600
387.000
383.400
385.500
387.000
387.400
389.500
384.400
380.750
386.500
378.250
379.000
386.250
378.000
341.500
371.000
369.000
364.500
359.200
376.200
366.400
357.250
304.250

4.800
3.333
6.333
2.000
2.800
3.000
0.750

17.000
22.000
21.200
20.800
19.400
15.000
14.000
14.500
10.000
11.000
12.500
16.800
11.000
11.400
13.000
16.500
13.200
12.000
15.600
13.250
13.750

9.250
13.000
13.500
15.000

9.000

9.000

5.000

5.500

7.400
12.400

7.000

6.250

0.750

# of
Matches
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Irons
Irons
Irons
Irons
Irons
Scope
Irons

Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Range Age

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
QH
QH

NG
BC
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
EW
NG
NG
BC
EW
EW
EW
NG
NG
BC
NG
EW
EW
EW
EW
EW
EW
EW
EW
NG
EW
EW
NG
EW
NG
EW
NG

11

80
81
74
76
64
79

55
73
65
71

50
52
50
72
65

47

68

59
77



